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Kabelzugentlastung 5-7mm, zu Mega-/Gigabitmodul

Artikelnummer: GMRA-CC-MG-5-7

VPE: 1

Technische Eigenschaften

Material Gehause:
Betriebstemperatur:
Kabeldurchmesser (mm):
REACH konform:

ROHS konform:
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Massbild
B1 (mm):
H1 (mm):
H2 (mm):

L1 (mm):

@ Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954
Geroldswil

Artikelnummer: GMRA-CC-MG-5-7

Zinkdruckguss
-40°C - +85°C
5.0-7.0

SVHC Stoffe, ja - Blei

Konform gemass 2015/863/EU (RoHS Il), Annex Il

18.1
10.9
2.6

19.2

info@gimota.ch

Seite 1

Qb +41 44 74930 10

=) +41447493015

07.06.2025 17:20



	Kabelklemme
	Kabelzugentlastung 5-7mm, zu Mega-/Gigabitmodul


